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Customer loyalty is ensured through continuous engagement with an ever-changing and 
demanding customer base.  Global forces are bringing cultures into collision, creating new 
challenges for firms wanting to reach geographically and culturally distant markets, and causing 
marketing managers to rethink how to build meaningful and stable relationships with ever-
more demanding customers.  In an era of vast new data sources and a need for innovative 
analytics, the challenge for the marketer is to reach customers in new and powerful ways.  This 
conference aims to explore new and innovative ways to find new global customers, understand 
their wants and needs, and build meaningful bridges to them which keep them engaged and 
ensure the highest levels of customer satisfaction. 
 
 

The submission system will open around September 1, 2017.  Paper and special session 
proposal submissions will be due: October 1st, 2017 
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WMC Tracks and Track Chairs 
 

1. Advertising and Integrated 

Communication 

Douglas C. West 

King’s College London 

douglas.west@kcl.ac.uk 

Les Carlson 

 University of Nebraska - Lincoln 

Lcarlson3@unl.edu  

 

2. Big Data and New Marketing Analytics 

Tina Harrison 

University of Edinburgh 

Tina.harrison@ed.ac.uk 

Mary Brennan 

University of Edinburgh 

Mary.brennan@ed.ac.uk 

 

3. Branding and Product Management 

Julie Guidry Moulard 

Louisiana Tech University 

jmoulard@latech.edu 

Cleopatra Veloutsou 

University of Glasgow 

Cleopatra.Veloutsou@glasgow.ac.uk 

 

4. Business-to-Business Marketing 

Mitch Griffin 

Bradley University 

mg@bradley.edu 

Nic Terblanche 

Stellenbosch University, South Africa 

nst@sun.ac.za 

 
5. Consumer Behavior 

Dipayan Biswas 

University of South Florida 

dbiswas@usf.edu 

Jean-Luc Herrmann 

University of Lorraine 

Jean-luc.herrmann@univ-lorraine.fr 

 

6. Cross-Cultural, Multicultural and/or 

International Marketing 

Cheryl Nakata 

University of Illinois at Chicago 

Cnakat1@uic.edu 

Catherine Demangeot 

IESEG Business School 

c.demangeot@ieseg.fr 

 

7. Digital Marketing 

Paul Ballantine 

University of Canterbury 

paul.ballantine@canterbury.ac.nz 

Lucie Ozanne 

University of Canterbury 

Lucie.ozanne@canterbury.ac.nz 

 

8. Social Media Marketing 

Claas Christian Germelmann 

University of Bayreuth 

c.c.germelmann@uni-bayreuth.de 

Kirk Plangger 

King’s College London 

Kirk.plangger@kcl.ac.uk 

 

9. Distribution and Supply Chain 

Management 

Susan Golicic 

Colorado State University 

susan.golicic@business.colostate.edu 

David Grant 

University of Hull and Institute of Estuarine 

& Coastal Studies (IECS) 

d.grant@hull.ac.uk 

 

10. Entrepreneurship and Innovation 

Adam Mills 

Loyola University 

ajmills@loyno.edu  

Tek Thongpapanl 

Brock University 

nthongpa@brocku.ca 

 

11. Ethics, Social Responsibility and Not-for 

Profit 

Theresa Kirchner 

Old Dominion University 

tkirchne@odu.edu 

Gillian Sullivan Mort 

LaTrobe University 

g.sullivan-mort@latrobe.edu.au 

 

12. Fashion and Luxury Marketing 

Isabel Cantista 

University Lusiada, Portugal 

icantista@por.ulusiada.pt 

Joy Kozar 

Kansas State University 

jkozar@ksu.edu 
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13. Green Marketing/Sustainability and 

Bottom-of-the-Pyramid Marketing 

Valerie Swaen 

Université Catholique de Louvain & IESEG 

School of Management 

Valerie.swaen@uclouvain.be 

Charles Blankson 

University of North Texas 

Charles.blankson@unt.edu 

 

14. Iberian Marketing Issues 

Nebojsa S. Davcik 

ISCTE Business School 

Davcik@live.com 

Antonio Azevedo 

University of Minho 

antonioa@eeg.uminho.pt 

 
15. Marketing Education 

David Taylor 

Sacred Heart University 

Taylord44@sacredheart.edu 

Jan Kietzmann 

Simon Fraser University 

jkietzma@sfu.ca  

 

16. Marketing in Emerging Markets 
Gregory Kivenzor 

University of Connecticut 

Gregory.Kivenzor@business.uconn.edu 

Fernando Fastoso 

York University 

Fernando.fastoso@york.ac.uk 

 

17. Marketing Research: Methods, Measures, 

and Analytics 

Joe Hair, Jr. 

University of South Alabama 

jhair@southalabama.edu 

Christian Ringle 

Hamburg University of Technology 

ringle@tuhh.de 

Marko Sarstedt 

Otto-von-Guericke University 

Marko.sarstedt@ovgu.de 

 

18. Marketing Strategy 

Leyland Pitt 

Simon Fraser University 

lpitt@sfu.ca  

Asa Wallstrom  

Luleå University of Technology  

Asa.Wallstrom@ltu.se 

 

 

19. Personal Selling and Sales Management 

Jessica Ogilvie 

Ohio University 

Ogilvie@ohio.edu 

Nicholas Paparoidamis 

IESEG School of Management 

n.paparoidamis@ieseg.fr 

 

20. Pricing and Customer Value 

Sandra Mottner 

University of Western Washington 

Sandra.Mottner@wwu.edu 

Donald Lund 

University of Alabama at Birmingham 

donlund@uab.edu 

 

21. Relationship Marketing/CSR/Customer 

Loyalty/CLV 

Rene Darmon 

ESSEC Business School 

darmon@essec.fr 

Diana Haytko 

Florida Gulf Coast University 

dhaytko@fgcu.edu 

 

22. Retailing (Online/Offline) 
Gerard Cliquet 

University of Rennes 

Gerard.cliquet@univ-rennes1.fr 

Karine Picot-Coupey 

University of Rennes 

Karine.picot@univ-rennes1.fr 

 

23. Services Marketing 

Luca Petruzzellis 

University of Bari Aldo Moro 

Luca.petruzzellis@uniba.it 

Annie Liu 

Texas State University 

aliu@txstate.edu 

 

24. Wine and Tourism Marketing 

Paulo Ramos 

University Lusiada, Portugal 

paulomgramos@gmail.com 

Nathalie Spielmann 

NEOMA-Reims Campus 

Nathalie.spielmann@neoma-bs.fr 

 

25. Doctoral Colloquium 

Altaf Merchant 

University of Washington, Tacoma 
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26. Special Sessions 

John B. Ford 

Old Dominion University 

jbford@odu.edu 

Elizabeth Real 

Universidade Luciada-Norte 

fcee@por.ulusiada.pt 

  

 

 

For more information on the 21st AMS 

WMC, visit: www.ams-web.org. 

 

For assistance with frequently asked 

questions, directly visit: http://www.ams-

web.org/page/Help 
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